PAGE 1 OF 5
Spellman’s μXRB130P65 microfocus Monoblock® X-Ray
sources are designed for high resolution imaging applica-
tions powering its internal microfocus X-Ray tube up to
130kV @ 65W. Features like 24Vdc input voltage, small
package size and standard RS-232 digital interface sim-
plify integrating the μXRB130P65 into your X-Ray system.
The small, round focal spot size, optimized over the range

40 Watt ≤ 60μ, 80-130kV ≤ 60μ, 80-130kV
65 Watt ≤ 100μ, 130kV ≤ 100μ, 130kV
How to Order:
Standard (Narrow Beam) PART NO.: μXRB130P65NB
Wide Beam Option  PART NO.: μXRB130P65WB
Wide Beam Option and
Extension Tube  PART NO.: μXRB130P65WBET
Spellman provides an
example of a Graphical
User Interface (GUI) for the
convenience of the user but
most customers implement
their own software.
<Main System Screen
Diagnostics Screen
Corporate Headquarters
Hauppauge, New York USA
+1-631-630-3000     FAX: +1-631-435-1620
e-mail: sales@spellmanhv.com
www.spellmanhv.com  128149-001    REV. E
Spellman High Voltage is an ISO 9001 and ISO 14001 registered company
Copyright © 2020 Spellman High Voltage Electronics Corp.
PAGE 3 OF 5
6.889 ±.005 [174.98]
.25-20 UNC-2B
.25 DEEP, 4PL
12.17 [309.11]
6.89 ±.005
[175.0]
7.677 ±.015
[194.99]
10.16
[258.06]
0.600 [15.24]
0.600 [15.24]
3.543 ±.005 [89.9]
BOTTOM VIEW
NARROW BEAM (Standard)
SIDE VIEW
REAR VIEW FRONT VIEW
11.95 [303.53]
2.5 [63.5]
3.543 ±.005 [89.9]
.25-20 UNC-2B
.25 DEEP, 4PL 4.92 [124.9]
3.30 [83.82]
1.73 [43.89]
0.55 [13.97]
53°
4.75 [120.64]
4.75 [120.65]
UNIVERSAL FLANGE
 DIMENSIONS: in.[mm]
130KV @ 65W MICROFOCUS MONOBLOCK®
SPELLMAN HIGH VOLTAGE ELECTRONICS CORPORATIONuXRB130P65
Corporate Headquarters
Hauppauge, New York USA
+1-631-630-3000     FAX: +1-631-435-1620
e-mail: sales@spellmanhv.com
www.spellmanhv.com  128149-001    REV. E
Spellman High Voltage is an ISO 9001 and ISO 14001 registered company
Copyright © 2020 Spellman High Voltage Electronics Corp.
PAGE 4 OF 5
.25-20 UNC-2B
.25 DEEP,  4PL
4.75 [120.64]
5.46
[138.73]